Rapidrop Global Ltd
Page 1 of 2
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 1.36
Issue C
Grooved Swing Check Valve
Fig. 304
DS: 1.36

3 Clapper Stainless Steel 304
4 Facing Seal EPDM Rubber
5 Clamping Ring Stainless Steel 304
6 Gasket EPDM Rubber
7 Spring Stainless Steel 304
8 Hinge Pin Stainless Steel 304
9 Bolt Stainless Steel 304
10 Locknut Stainless Steel 304
11 Plug 1/4” NPT Carbon Steel
12 Plug 1/2” NPT Carbon Steel
Sizes
Sizes Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
Product
Ordering Codemm inch OD A
DN 50 2” * 60.3 169 2.5 RDCV050G
DN 65 2 1/2” 73.0 183 4 RDCV073G
DN 65 2 1/2” 76.1 183 4 RDCV065G
DN 80 3” 88.9 198 6 RDCV080G
DN 100 4” 114.3 218 9 RDCV100G
 DN 125 5” 139.7 248 15 RDCV139G
DN 125 5” 141.3 248 15 RDCV125G
DN 150 6” 165.1 270 19 RDCV150G
DN 150 6” 168.3 270 19 RDCV168G
DN 200 8” 219.1 325 35 RDCV200G
*only UL listed
Page 1 of 2
A
1 7 8 2